
Lease: Cayot • Well#: 3-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield fefV;.!£es",g~__ i Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE-NE-SW-SES24 T16 R21E

OPR#: 3895 Ir A , \ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami

Contractor: DALEJACKSONP100Uctl~N S~, Cell # 620-363-2683 FSl:$9 c({)9...
OPR#: 4339 91 'H' .~~ Office # 913-795-2991 FEL:~ 13:5Lj.'"
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29148-00-00

20'6" 5 83/4 Started: 6/14/12
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 6/15/12
701' 2 7/8 90 sacks 55/8 SN: 671' Packer: TO: 719' I8 rnd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN 8TM Formation TKN 8TM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TopSoil 4 580 Lime
13 15 Clay 21 601 Shale
8 23 lime Clay Streak 21' 5 606 Lime
1 24 Clay 3 609 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Poor Bleed)

10 34 lime 13 622 Shale
5 39 BlackShale 4 626 lime

11 SO Lime 23 649 Shale (limey)

5 55 Shale (limey) 5 654 lime
5 60 Shale 11 665 Shale (limey)

17 77 lime 3 668 lime

5 82 Shale 2 674 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed) (Water)

3 85 Red Bed 1.5 675.5 lime
17 102 Shale 1.5 677 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Poor Bleed) (Water) (Heavily Fractured)

15 117 Lime 8 685 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Some Shale) (Some Water)

10 127 Shale 10 695 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
5 132 Sand (Dry) Taking Fluid TD 719 Shale

5 137 Shale Taking Fluid

9 146 Sand (Dry) Taking Fluid

71 207 Shale
18 225 Lime

8 233 Shale

10 243 Sand (Dry)
7 250 Sandy Shale

8 258 Shale (Limey)

5 263 lime
20 283 Shale

8 291 Sand (Dry) Surface 6-14-12 Set Time 1:30pm Called 11:15am Judy

2 293 Shale Longstring 701' 27/8 pipe TO 719

14 307 Lime Set Time 12:30pm 6-15-12 Called 11:15am Russell

16 323 Shale

25 348 lime

10 358 Black Shale
20 378 lime

4 382 BlackShale

13 395 lime
24 419 ' Shale

6 425 Sand (Dry)

137 562 Shale , - >
1 569 Lime
7 576 Shale



Dale Jackson Production CoA~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well#: 3-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SE-NE-SW-SE S24 T16 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Cayot rsi.-see- q{)9-
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: ~ iA.-:.~Lf
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29148-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 6/14/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 6/15/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 674 0:00 0 lime 675.5'

1 675 2:00 2

Oil5and (5haley) (Poor Bleed) (Water) (Heavily Fractured) 677.0'

2 676 3:30 1.5

3 677 4:30 1

Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)
4 678 5:00 .5

5 679 6:30 1.5

6 680 28:00 11.5
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L 913 -95 2L ,AV9QrtUrTu)E;r No. 1442 P. 1
Merchant C

.. BOX 66 INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 THIS COpy MUSTHE

MERCHANT AT All

Page: , Invoice: 10041609
speCial Time: 13:43:45
lnstructiona Ship Dale: 06/14112

IOVOlceDale: 06/18/12
SaI!H6P.: MAVERY MIKE Acct rep oods: Due Date: 07/05/12

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2623
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG/.KS 66053 (91J) 837-2823

Cvstomer#: 3570021 Customer po: Order By:
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SHIP U UIM ITEM# iAlt Price/Uom PRICE EXTENSIONDESCRIPTION, .
175.00 q BAG lCPPC
360.00 U BAG !CPPM

14.00 Li EA lCPQP
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IPORTLAND CEMENT
, POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.89008AG 1
5.7900 BAG 1

17.0000 EA I

IoJlf '
1
~

8.8900 1555.75
5.7900 2084.40

17.0000 238.00

FILLED BY CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER Sales total $3878.15

Freight 100.00
Misei' Frgt 100.00

Taxable 3976.15
Non-taxable 0.00 Salesta}( 300.35
Tax #

ITOTAL $4278.50]

SHIP VIA MIAMICOUNTY
11---- ,RECSVEO COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION---II
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1-Merchant Copy
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